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Representative in State Legislature - 43rd District Vote for not more than 1 Term Ending 1/1/2023
Petitions or Fees Filing Date Withdrawal Date

Dem Kent Douglas 2191 Kohler St., Waterford, MI  48329 (248) 390-9085 Fee 1/4/2022
Rep Mike Harris 5898 Chestnut Hill Dr., Clarkston, MI  48346 (248) 431-6036 vote@electmikeharris.com Fee 12/20/2021

Pontiac
Charter Commissioner Vote for not more than 9

Petitions or Fees Filing Date Withdrawal Date
Norbert Burrows P.O. Box 8093, Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 (248) 242-2182 norbert.burrows@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022
Leona Ferron-Patterson 293 Fern Ave., Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 334-6696 treb48341@aol.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Bryan E. Killian 32 Mary Day, Pontiac, MI  48341 (313) 728-6781 bkillian.be4@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022
Blair J. McGowan 34 State St., Pontiac, MI  48341 (313) 720-9115 blairjmcgowan@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Jarobe D. Murph 250 Nelson St., Pontiac MI  48342 (248) 420-0419 jarobemurph01@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Tameka Ramsey 296 2nd Ave., Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 648-0551 tameka@tramseyllc.com Petitions 1/18/2022
Adrian Rawls 272 Cesar E. Chavez Ave., Pontiac, MI  48342 (248) 835-9915 adtitanicman20@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Scott Stewart 62 Wenonah Dr., Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 224-2201 scottstewart4pontiac@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022
Donald Watkins 1526 Stirling Lakes Dr., Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 736-0445 watkins1@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Fred Watkins, Jr. 619 Lancaster Ln., Pontiac, MI  48342 (248) 342-8603 fwatkins@ymail.com Petitions 1/18/2022 Disqualified
Kermit Williams 900 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. S., Apt. A102, Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 795-5487 kermit.pontiac@gmail.com Petitions 1/14/2022
Jose Ybarra III 154 W. Tennyson Ave., Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 821-6505 jfybarra3@gmail.com Petitions 1/18/2022
Jacqueline L. Briggs (Write-in) 1355 Fox Run Ln., Pontiac, MI  48340 jlbriggs35@yahoo.com 4/13/2022
Randolph Randy Carter (Write-in) 86 Yale Ave., Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 467-6845 randolphcarter86@gmail.com 1/24/2022
Leona R. Ferron-Patterson (Write-in) 293 Fern Ave., Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 805-2041 treb48341@aol.com 3/18/2022
Gill Garrett (Write-in) 100 Miami Apt. C2, Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 892-8200 gillgarrett@me.com 3/21/2022
Jarobe Dashawn Murph (Write-in) 250 Nelson St., Pontiac MI  48342 (248) 420-0419 jarobemurph01@gmail.com 2/9/2022
Lucy Rene Payne (Write-in) 1095 Fairway, Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 933-6442 pandpconsulting@att.net 3/23/2022
DelLisa Marlene Powell (Write-in) 110 Henry Clay Ave., Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 935-3645 dellamp525@yahoo.com 4/5/2022
Bobette Alesia Rodriguez (Write-in) 28 N. Anderson, Pontiac, MI  48342 (248) 904-3964 bobetterodriguez@yahoo.com 4/4/2022
Bruce Edward Turpin (Write-in) 44 Vinewood Ct., Pontiac, MI  48341 (248) 330-8749 beturpin@ameritech.net 3/23/2022
Donald Wayne Watkins (Write-in) 1526 Stirling Lakes Dr., Pontiac, MI  48340 (248) 736-0445 watkinsdw1@gmail.com 2/2/2022
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